
Kelly Enduro MTB Series - R1
Srebrna Góra / 20.05.2017

详细评估
BAŁA, MACIEJ
代表: ROWEROWE CYMBAŁY ŚWIERADÓ
编号: 258

Main

参赛类别:
Mezczyzni elita

总时间: 38:08.48

线路中排名: 210 (of 267)
线路最佳成绩: 23:38.38
类别中排名: 156(of 196)
该项目最佳时间: 23:38.38

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4

分段
时间

6:51.42
9:50.36

11:36.12
9:50.58

名次
-

159
153
167
161

差值
-

2:31.00
4:08.06
4:28.55
3:26.90

名次
总成绩

211
204
221
215

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

2:31.00
4:08.06
4:28.55
3:26.90

总成绩
时间

6:51.42
16:41.78
28:17.90
38:08.48

名次
-

159
157
159
156

差值
-

2:31.00
6:37.83

11:06.38
14:30.10

名次
总成绩

211
209
212
210

总排名

差值
总成绩

2:31.00
6:37.83
11:06.38
14:30.10

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


