



□□: ROWEROWE CYMBAŁY ŚWIERADÓ

□□: 258

\_\_\_\_: 23:38.38

\_\_\_\_: \_\_\_\_\_: 156(of 196)

Mezczyzni elita

		-	-				-	-		
<b>1</b>	6:51.42	159	2:31.00	211	2:31.00	6:51.42	159	2:31.00	211	2:31.00
□□ 2	9:50.36	153	4:08.06	204	4:08.06	16:41.78	157	6:37.83	209	6:37.83
□□ 3	11:36.12	167	4:28.55	221	4:28.55	28:17.90	159	11:06.38	212	11:06.38
□□ 4	9:50.58	161	3:26.90	215	3:26.90	38:08.48	156	14:30.10	210	14:30.10

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com